
Dates for the Diary 
Tuesday 7th – Friday 10th May – Y4 Swimming 

Monday 13th May – SATs week  

Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May Y5 

Swimming 

Friday 17th May – Y4 Football festival 

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May Y6 

Swimming 

Monday 20th May – New Nursery 30 hour 

provision meeting 5.15pm  

 

Friday 24th May – Break up for 1 week  

 

Monday 3rd June – Return to school  

Monday 3rd June – Friday 14th June – Y4 

Multiplication check.  

Friday 7th June – 40th Birthday Celebration 

Tuesday 11th June – Nursery transition 

meeting 3.30pm 

Monday 17th June – Nursery (moving to 

reception in September) stay for lunch  

Monday 24th June Nursery stay for lunch 

Wednesday 26th June -Y6 Carlton trip 

Thursday 4th July – Rocksteady Concert 

Monday 8th July – Y6 transition week 

Monday 15th July – Sports day -KS1 -am  

KS2 -pm  

Wednesday 17th July – Y6 Leavers assembly 

 

Friday 19th July – Break up for summer! 

 

Attendance 

Reception: 96% 

Year 1: 96% 

Year 2: 96% 

Year 3: 97% 

Year 4: 96% 

Year 5: 95% 

Year 6: 100% 

Whole School: 96% 

Well done Y6 on 100% attendance this 

week, you will receive an extra playtime 

at some point next week. I wonder which 

class will get 100% next week.  

 

 
 

Lockwood Newsletter  

Friday 26th April 2024 
 

Dear Parents and Carers 

 

Summer term  

We are now in the summer term and would 

encourage children to wear summer uniform if 

they wish. 

This consists of: 

Grey shorts or skirt, red polo shirt and red 

jumper/cardigan or alternatively a red gingham 

dress/skort.  

Shoes must be worn (no sandals).  

Please ensure children continue to bring a coat 

to school, as the weather is still unpredictable, 

hopefully it won’t be long until we need a sun hat! 
  

Headteacher’s Awards 

Reception: Toby 

Year 1:  Esmay 

Year 2: Harry W 

Year 3: Isabelle 

Year 4: Rose 

Year 5: Phoebe 

Year 6:  Evie R 

 

 
Numbot awards 

Year 1: Jasmine 

Year 2: Lola 

TTRS awards 

Year 2: Ivy Smith 

Year 3: Dolcie-Elsie 

Year 4: Harry 

Year 5: Isla 

 

 
 

 

 

 


